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BUILDING MATERIAL PLANTS – IN-PLANT HANDLING

Recommended Accessories:
 Type (Description see pages 11.7, 11.8, and 11.12)  

   Gripping Elements :
 Rubber Grippers        see page 11.7
 Steel Finger Grippers       see page 11.8
 Hydraulic connection hoses    see page 11.12

 Type                              Opening Width          Height                    Working Load        Dead Weight        Order-Number
                           W1 (mm)   (in)         E (mm)  (in)         Limit WLL kg  (lbs)        (kg) (lbs)
 STAZ-SLC              370 – 1.370       500    (700)           1.500   310         5705.0015  
                                 (141/2 – 54”)    (19 3/4)  (271/2”)         (3.300)               (680)

Two separate hydraulic circuits are neccessary 
to be supplied by the fork lift truck.
(Supplied without connecting hoses to the fork lift truck).

 The same characteristics as the STAZ but 
equipped with a four-sided clamping action.
 Specially designed for the safe gripping of 
un-strapped and un-compressed stacks of multi-
layer production.
Because the main and the end gripping is 
hydraulically controlled separately, and by 
using pressure plates (accessory!), an exact 

To set the length of the grippers exactly, we need you to send 
us drawings of the mold layouts together with your order.

Fork Lift Grab STAZ-S-4

compression of the stacks and the elimination 
of any gaps are achieved. 

 Low maintenance Steel–Polyamide–Sliding 
Guide (without connecting hoses to the fork lift  
truck, without fork sleeves and without rubber 
grippers, see accessories). 
Standard specification: 
 Manually adjustable pressure relieve valve 
 Oil Pressure Gauge   

  

Specially designed to help select one or several 
layers of stones with a fork lift truck. 
 Has an integrated, adjustable height stop, 
controlled by the gripping function, only one 
hydraulic circuit is necessary. 
 Adjustable height stop is being controlled 
by a scissor system – it therefore reduces the 
necessary space required.

Selective Layer Clamp STAZ-SLC

Larger or modified opening widths and heights are available on request. Pressure Plates see page  11.8

Type Opening Width
Main Gripper W1

mm (in)

End Gripper
W2

mm (in)

Height
E

mm (in)

Working Load 
Limit WLL
kg (Ibs)

Dead
Weight
kg (Ibs)

Order-Number

STAZ-S-4-850 550 – 1,230
(21¾ – 48”)

900 – 1,400
(35½ – 55”)

850
(33½”)

3,000
(6,600)

740
(1,630)

5700.0106

STAZ-S-4-1000 550 – 1,230
(21¾ – 48”)

900 – 1,400
(35½ – 55”)

1,000
(39”)

3,250
(7,150)

780
(1,720)

5700.0109

STAZ-S-4-1200 550 – 1,230
(21¾ – 48”)

900 – 1,400
(35½ – 55”)

1,200
(47”)

3,500
(7,700)

890
(1,960)

5700.0149
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